GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE A
INQUIRY — LEGALISED MEDICINAL CANNABIS
PUBLIC HEARINGS
COMMITTEE ROOM 2, PARLIAMENT HOUSE, HOBART

Thursday 18 September:; Friday 19 September 7; Monday 22 September

THURSDAY 18 SEPTEMBER 2014

9.15 am

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.30 am

12.15 pm

2.00 pm

Ms Nicole Cowles

RANZCP Tasmania Branch
(Royal Australian & New Zealand College of Psychiatrists)

Huon Valley Council

Think South

Dr Andrew Katelaris (VIA CONFERENCE CALL)

LUNCH - 1.10pm — 2.00pm

TASMANIAN GOVERNMENT
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PUBLIC HEARINGS

COMMITTEE ROOM 2, PARLIAMENT HOUSE, HOBART

FRIDAY 19 SEPTEMBER 2014

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.30 am

11.15 am

12.00 noon

2.00 pm

2.45 pm

3.30 pm

Green Acres Hydroponics

To be confirmed

Poppy Growers Association

ANF Tasmania Branch

ATDC of Tasmania
(Alcohol, Tobacco & other Drugs Council Tas Inc.)

LUNCH 1.00PM - 2.00PM

T.F.G.A.

Hemp Australia

Professor Ray Lowenthal
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PUBLIC HEARINGS

COMMITTEE ROOM 2, PARLIAMENT HOUSE, HOBART

MONDAY 22"° SEPTEMBER 2014

10.00 am Mr Troy Langman

11.00 am Mr lan and Mrs Olga Oates
11.30 am Gallagher Security

12.15 pm Derwent Valley Council

LUNCH - 1.00pm - 2.00pm

2.00 pm Medical Cannabis Tasmania
2.45 pm Mr David King

3.30 pm Mr Greg Barns

4.15 pm Essential Oils of Tasmania

Page 3



